CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu

[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is

CepesHa BiACTaHb

Butpwkyw B.B.
Mpucrok C.I1.
M'ytuin B.A.
Tepeuyk A.
®inac1.B. 2

KoHkypc 20%

Fony6

lony6ka
Ne Fony6oBop,
1 ®insc 1.B.
2 [3toHbka B.A.
3 Bezsepxuin LI
4 Meryna P.B.
5 Cupoixko M.M.
6 Boxwuk b.C.
7 My> M.B.
8 fApemuyk L.E.
9 Jncrok FO.M.
10 LlonTta P.
11 Mowaak .
12
13
14
15
16

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwux. Jibot N2 6

2020
OpariB

Kny6 YepBoHorpap,

B 220 [/ 49.19001 /] 29.50593
22.06.2020 05:35:19

fAlcHo
11

263
411.326
0

0

0

Kogp,
224308
224304
224311
224040
224057
224006
224305
224309
224051
224326
224317
224329
224303
224323
224310
224312

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

Piuni

[Jopocni

Kny6 3anaBneHo Mpusosunx

YepBoHorpaz, 43 0
YepBoHorpaz 41 0
YepBoHorpag, 34 0
YepBoHorpaz 27 0
YepBoHorpaz 27 0
YepBoHorpag, 26 0
YepBoHorpaz 19 0
YepBoHorpaz 18 0
YepBoHorpaz 12 0
YepBoHorpaz 9 0
YepBoHorpaz, 7 0
YepBoHorpag, 0 0
YepBoHorpag, 0 0
YepBoHorpaz 0 0
YepBoHorpaz, 0 0
YepBoHorpag, 0 0

11:08:23
12:01:46
1233.23

1053.21

11:08:23
12:26:35
01:18:12

o

banun
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

01.07.2025 09:01:18

banwu pasom

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



